
ACCA AFM – Advanced Financial Management, June 2026 exams 
 

admissions@pat.edu.eu  

    TIMETABLE                    
 

ACTIVITY  DATE DAY TIME 
Saturday Lecture 07/03/2026 Saturday 9.30am-1.30pm 
Regular Lecture 09/03/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Regular Lecture 11/03/2026 Wednesday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Saturday Lecture 14/03/2026 Saturday 9.30am-1.30pm 
Regular Lecture 16/03/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Regular Lecture 18/03/2026 Wednesday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Saturday Lecture 21/03/2026 Saturday 9.30am-1.30pm 
Regular Lecture 23/03/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Self-Guided Study 
Lecture 1 25/03/2026 Wednesday   
Mock #1 28/03/2026 Saturday   
Regular Lecture 30/03/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Regular Lecture 01/04/2026 Wednesday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Self-Guided Study 
Lecture 2 04/04/2026 Saturday   
Regular Lecture 06/04/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Regular Lecture 08/04/2026 Wednesday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Saturday Lecture 11/04/2026 Saturday 9.30am-1.30pm 
Regular Lecture 13/04/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Self-Guided Study 
Lecture 3 15/04/2026 Wednesday   
Mock #2 18/04/2026 Saturday   
Regular Lecture 20/04/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Regular Lecture 22/04/2026 Wednesday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Saturday Lecture 25/04/2026 Saturday 9.30am-1.30pm 
Regular Lecture 27/04/2026 Monday 6.15pm-9.30pm 
Regular Lecture 29/04/2026 Wednesday 6.15pm-9.30pm 

Why Choose PAT Business School? 

 Award-Winning Excellence – Accountancy Industry 
Award Winner (2023 & 2025). 

 Proven Results – Consistently high pass rates across 
all programmes. 

 Industry-Led Teaching – All subjects taught by 
experienced professionals. 

 Flexible Learning – Live-streamed classes with full 
recording access. 

 Exam-Focused Preparation – CBE-style practice 
tests and detailed mock exam feedback. 

 Structured Support – Guided study plans with 24/7 
online academic & admin support. 

Lecturer – Aongus 
O’Grady 

aongus@pat.edu.eu  
🔗🔗 LinkedIn  
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